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1 1 2044 VERSION 2008 July 1st 1 S1 Mon 03/01/00 Mon 03/01/00 0%

2 2 1462 "CTRL + a" to display all the 3GPP fields 1 S1 Mon 03/01/00 Mon 03/01/00 0%

3 3 2058 Extract for SA1 1 S1 Mon 03/01/00 Mon 03/01/00 0%

4 4 0 Gantt: dark blue=done; light blue=to be done; grey: previous values; blac 1 S1 Mon 03/01/00 Mon 03/01/00 0%

5 5 0 1 S1 Mon 03/01/00 Mon 03/01/00 0%

6 6 0 Release 9 Features 1 Rel-9 S1 Sat 01/01/00 Sat 01/01/00 0%

7 7 330017 Services Alignment and Migration ServAl 1 Rel-9 S1 Wed 06/12/06 Thu 25/12/08 80% SP-070126

8 8 350014 Registration in Densely-populated area (RED) RED 1 Rel-9 S1,S2 Mon 12/03/07 Mon 08/09/08 51% SP-070133

9 9 370030 Stage 1 for RED RED-St1 2 Rel-9 S1 Mon 12/03/07 Thu 15/03/07 100% SP-070133

10 10 370031 Stage 2 for RED RED-St2 2 Rel-9 S2 Tue 25/09/07 Mon 08/09/08 50% SP-070694

11 11 370027 End-User Identity EUI 1 Rel-9 S1 Mon 03/09/07 Thu 25/12/08 5% SP-070651

12 12 380067 Customized Ringing Signal CRS 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 06/12/07 Thu 25/12/08 60% SP-070875

13 13 380057 Public Warning System PWS 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 06/12/07 Thu 25/12/08 0% SP-070876

14 14 380058 Stage 1 for PWS PWS-S1 2 Rel-9 S1 Thu 06/12/07 Thu 25/12/08 0% SP-070876

15 15 380062 Network Selection for non-3GPP Access N3GTONSP 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 06/12/07 Wed 31/12/08 38% SP-070874

16 16 390073 Enhancements to Multimedia Priority Service ePRIOR 1 Rel-9 S1 Mon 13/03/06 Thu 05/06/08 0% SP-080051

17 17 390074 Service Requirements for PRIOR_Ph2 ePRIOR 2 Rel-9 S1 Mon 13/03/06 Thu 05/06/08 0% SP-080051

20 20 400032 Multi-Media Telephony Service enhancements eMMTel 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 12/03/09 0% SP-080324

21 21 400044 Stage 1 for eMMTel eMMTel 2 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 12/03/09 0% SP-080324

22 22 400034 User Data Convergence UDC 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 12/03/09 0% SP-080448

23 23 400046 Stage 1 for UDC UDC 2 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 12/03/09 0% SP-080448

24 24 400035 Enhanced Home NodeB / eNodeB EHNB 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 11/12/08 0% SP-080449

25 25 400047 Stage 1 for EHNB EHNB 2 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 11/12/08 0% SP-080449

266 266 0 Feasibility Studies 1 S1 Thu 20/03/08 Thu 20/03/08 0%

280 280 370045 Study on enhanced voice service requirements for th FS_EV_EPS 1 Rel-9 S1,S4 Mon 03/09/07 Thu 11/06/09 18% SP-070698

281 281 370047 Use cases definition and service and system requireme FS_EV_EPS- 2 Rel-9 S1 Mon 03/09/07 Thu 11/09/08 40% SP-070698

283 283 380083 Study on advanced requirements for IP interconnect FS_IPXS 1 Rel-9 S1 Tue 04/12/07 Thu 20/03/08 0% SP-070878

284 284 340035 Study on Service continuity between mobile and WLAFS_SMLSWL 1 Rel-9 S1 Wed 06/12/06 Thu 25/12/08 90% SP-070577

285 285 400036 Study on Service Specific Access Control in EPS FS_SSAC_E 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 12/03/09 0% SP-080319

286 286 400037 Study on Unauthenticated PS Emergency Calls FS_UA_PS_e 1 Rel-9 S1 Thu 05/06/08 Thu 12/03/09 0% SP-080320

332 332 31067 Deleted - Study on All-IP Network AIPN 1 Rel-8 S1 Mon 28/06/04 Wed 15/03/06 99% SP-050181
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